

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6666

FOR: Bridge Construction (Structure)

ROAD NO.: 1

BRIDGE SITE NO.: 1248-12

LOCATION: Over Whitemouth River On PTH 1E (EB) (Vicinity of Prawda)

LENGTH:

SUMMARY OF PRICES

CONTRACTOR	SECTION 1	SECTION 2	BID TOTAL
M. D. Steele Construction Ltd.	3,141,667.03	281,332.97	3,423,000.00
PCL Constructors Canada Inc.	3,338,493.80	290,090.50	3,628,584.30
Graham Const. & Engineering Inc.	3,374,174.86	293,050.00	3,667,224.86
Gateway Const. & Engineering Ltd.	3,377,900.16	368,464.75	3,746,364.91
Moncrief Construction Limited	3,724,297.75	308,319.07	4,032,616.82
1103458 Ontario Inc. O/A Sharp Bridges	3,952,391.52	441,914.85	4,394,306.37
Minty's Moving Ltd.	3,940,352.70	483,640.00	4,423,992.70
Macaw Macdonald Ltd.	4,569,179.26	294,826.70	4,864,005.96



TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6666

FOR: Bridge Construction (Structure)

ROAD NO.: 1

BRIDGE SITE NO.: 1248-12

LOCATION: Over Whitemouth River On PTH 1E (EB) (Vicinity of Prawda)

LENGTH:

PARTA: BRIDGE WORKS

ROAD NO.: 1

REGION 1

LOCATION: Over Whitemouth River On PTH 1E (EB) (Vicinity of Prawda)

WORK ORDER NO.: H15388

LENGTH:

PROJECT NO.: 3972

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER M. D. Steele Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER PCL Constructors Canada Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Graham Const. & Engineering Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Gateway Const. & Engineering Ltd.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment (Mod)	1	lump sum	555,059.70	555,059.70	296,246.00	296,246.00	525,000.00	525,000.00	562,000.00	562,000.00
Traffic Control Level V (Mod)	1	lump sum	65,631.00	65,631.00	158,980.00	158,980.00	101,000.00	101,000.00	64,680.00	64,680.00
Supply of Field Office Class "A" (Mod)	1	lump sum	10,000.00	10,000.00	13,163.00	13,163.00	28,000.00	28,000.00	14,750.00	14,750.00
Environmental Management Procedures	1	lump sum	10,000.00	10,000.00	2,606.00	2,606.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
Silt Fence Barrier	100	m	12.90	1,290.00	12.00	1,200.00	10.00	1,000.00	30.00	3,000.00
Floating Silt Fence Barrier (Chained)	200	m	81.00	16,200.00	72.00	14,400.00	80.00	16,000.00	100.00	20,000.00
Work Bridges, Work Platforms & Rock Berms	1	lump sum	18,000.00	18,000.00	176,936.00	176,936.00	45,000.00	45,000.00	60,850.00	60,850.00
Cofferdam Construction	1	lump sum	44,000.00	44,000.00	273,841.00	273,841.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	44,940.00	44,940.00
Dismantle and Salvage Existing Structures	1	lump sum	17,500.00	17,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	17,500.00	17,500.00
Demolition and Removal of Existing Structure	1	lump sum	330,500.00	330,500.00	568,387.16	568,387.16	285,000.00	285,000.00	391,000.00	391,000.00
Structural Excavation	1	lump sum	34,000.00	34,000.00	19,000.00	19,000.00	60,000.00	60,000.00	43,100.00	43,100.00
Supplying Steel H Piles	504	m	110.00	55,440.00	163.00	82,152.00	160.00	80,640.00	110.00	55,440.00
Splicing Steel H Piles	28	each	100.00	2,800.00	1,200.00	33,600.00	1,200.00	33,600.00	100.00	2,800.00
Driving Steel H Piles	462	m	25.00	11,550.00	120.00	55,440.00	120.00	55,440.00	25.00	11,550.00
Supply Steel H Pile Tips	28	each	1,200.00	33,600.00	140.00	3,920.00	140.00	3,920.00	1,200.00	33,600.00
Install Steel H Piles Tips	28	each	1,200.00	33,600.00	220.00	6,160.00	220.00	6,160.00	1,200.00	33,600.00
Supply Steel Pipe Piles	416	m	150.00	62,400.00	3.00	1,248.00	0.01	4.16	150.00	62,400.00
Supply of Steel Pipe Pile Tips	16	each	11,000.00	176,000.00	2,200.00	35,200.00	2,200.00	35,200.00	11,000.00	176,000.00
Install Steel Pipe Pile Tips	16	each	11,000.00	176,000.00	2,500.00	40,000.00	2,500.00	40,000.00	11,000.00	176,000.00
Driving Steel Pipe Piles (Primary)	400	m	25.00	10,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.01	4.00	25.00	10,000.00
Driving Steel Pipe Piles (Secondary)	50	m	10.00	500.00	1,850.00	92,500.00	1,850.00	92,500.00	10.00	500.00
Splicing Steel Pipe Piles	16	each	100.00	1,600.00	1,950.00	31,200.00	1,950.00	31,200.00	100.00	1,600.00
PDA Testing	4	each	1,600.00	6,400.00	1,125.00	4,500.00	1,600.00	6,400.00	1,600.00	6,400.00
PDA Testing (with CAPWAP Analysis)	4	each	3,500.00	14,000.00	1,125.00	4,500.00	3,500.00	14,000.00	3,500.00	14,000.00
Supply Reinforcing Steel (Black)	17169	kg	1.12	19,229.28	1.12	19,229.28	1.20	20,602.80	1.21	20,774.49
Supply Reinforcing Steel (ChromX)	55971	kg	3.59	200,935.89	3.65	204,294.15	3.60	201,495.60	3.63	203,174.73
Placing Reinforcing Steel	73140	kg	0.88	64,363.20	1.00	73,140.00	1.00	73,140.00	0.99	72,408.60
Supply and Place Concrete (Substructure)	200	m3	1,474.89	294,978.00	776.00	155,200.00	1,650.00	330,000.00	973.00	194,600.00
Concrete Sealer	1	lump sum	8,412.00	8,412.00	17,074.00	17,074.00	9,500.00	9,500.00	15,670.00	15,670.00

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6666

FOR: Bridge Construction (Structure)

ROAD NO.: 1

BRIDGE SITE NO.: 1248-12

LOCATION: Over Whitemouth River On PTH 1E (EB) (Vicinity of Prawda)

LENGTH:

PARTA: BRIDGE WORKS

ROAD NO.: 1

REGION 1

LOCATION: Over Whitemouth River On PTH 1E (EB) (Vicinity of Prawda)

WORK ORDER NO.: H15388

LENGTH:

PROJECT NO.: 3972

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER M. D. Steele Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER PCL Constructors Canada Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Graham Const. & Engineering Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Gateway Const. & Engineering Ltd.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Permeable Formwork Liner	363	m2	27.21	9,877.23	23.00	8,349.00	45.00	16,335.00	30.00	10,890.00
Asphalt Damp Proofing	210	m2	12.30	2,583.00	24.00	5,040.00	15.00	3,150.00	25.00	5,250.00
Supplying & Placing Subsurface Drainage	1	lump sum	4,735.00	4,735.00	3,880.00	3,880.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	14,140.00	14,140.00
Supplying & Placing Granular Backfill	300	t	49.00	14,700.00	49.00	14,700.00	50.00	15,000.00	60.00	18,000.00
Lump Sum Backfill	1	lump sum	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
Stone Rip-Rap, Class 350 mm	860	m3	65.00	55,900.00	65.00	55,900.00	70.00	60,200.00	103.00	88,580.00
Supply and Fabricate Miscellaneous Metal	11047	kg	4.25	46,949.75	4.37	48,275.39	7.50	82,852.50	4.54	50,153.38
Placing Miscellaneous Metal	11047	kg	0.64	7,070.08	1.14	12,593.58	6.00	66,282.00	0.96	10,605.12
Drilling and Placing Anchor Rods	10	each	159.00	1,590.00	320.00	3,200.00	1,200.00	12,000.00	225.00	2,250.00
Supply Bearings	20	each	1,680.50	33,610.00	1,739.00	34,780.00	2,000.00	40,000.00	1,784.00	35,680.00
Installation of Bridge Bearings	20	each	513.70	10,274.00	283.00	5,660.00	350.00	7,000.00	250.00	5,000.00
Delivery of Structural Steel (Mod)	103856	kg	0.38	39,465.28	0.64	66,467.84	0.65	67,506.40	0.50	51,928.00
Erection of Structural Steel (Mod)	103856	kg	0.52	54,005.12	0.40	41,542.40	0.40	41,542.40	0.89	92,431.84
Field Surf Prep and Painting Struct Steel	1	lump sum	12,200.00	12,200.00	29,236.00	29,236.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00
Moveable Deck Hoarding	1	lump sum	16,195.00	16,195.00	49,211.00	49,211.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	23,000.00	23,000.00
Asphaltic Plug Joint	24	m	620.00	14,880.00	638.00	15,312.00	800.00	19,200.00	660.00	15,840.00
Supply and Place Concrete (Superstructure)	284	m3	1,327.00	376,868.00	1,380.00	391,920.00	1,950.00	553,800.00	1,581.00	449,004.00
HP Rubberized Asphalt Waterproofing (Mod)	690	m2	48.95	33,775.50	49.00	33,810.00	50.00	34,500.00	49.00	33,810.00
Bit Pvmnt ClB (Br Deck) Oils Supp by Cont (Mod)	200	t	160.00	32,000.00	130.00	26,000.00	150.00	30,000.00	130.00	26,000.00
Extra Work	1	\$	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00
				3,141,667.03		3,338,493.80		3,374,174.86		3,377,900.16
	BID TOTAL			3,423,000.00		3,628,584.30		3,667,224.86		3,746,364.91



TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6666

FOR: Bridge Construction (Structure)

ROAD NO.: 1

BRIDGE SITE NO.: 1248-12

LOCATION: Over Whitemouth River On PTH 1E (EB) (Vicinity of Prawda)

LENGTH:

PARTA: BRIDGE WORKS

ROAD NO.: 1

REGION 1

LOCATION: Over Whitemouth River On PTH 1E (EB) (Vicinity of Prawda)

WORK ORDER NO.: H15388

LENGTH:

PROJECT NO.: 3972

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Moncrief Construction Limited		NAME OF BIDDER 1103458 Ontario Inc. O/A Sharp Bridges		NAME OF BIDDER Minty's Moving Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Macaw Macdonald Ltd.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment (Mod)	1	lump sum	579562.59	579,562.59	564375.00	564,375.00	300000.00	300,000.00	917050.00	917,050.00
Traffic Control Level V (Mod)	1	lump sum	63366.00	63,366.00	20000.00	20,000.00	30000.00	30,000.00	188887.83	188,887.83
Supply of Field Office Class "A" (Mod)	1	lump sum	17073.64	17,073.64	27800.00	27,800.00	10000.00	10,000.00	12400.00	12,400.00
Environmental Management Procedures	1	lump sum	5063.59	5,063.59	31500.00	31,500.00	10000.00	10,000.00	3000.00	3,000.00
Silt Fence Barrier	100	m	13.03	1,303.00	8.73	873.00	10.00	1,000.00	10.00	1,000.00
Floating Silt Fence Barrier (Chained)	200	m	52.32	10,464.00	94.32	18,864.00	80.00	16,000.00	100.00	20,000.00
Work Bridges, Work Platforms & Rock Berms	1	lump sum	130090.22	130,090.22	100000.00	100,000.00	150000.00	150,000.00	8000.00	8,000.00
Cofferdam Construction	1	lump sum	0.00	0.00	21500.00	21,500.00	50000.00	50,000.00	38000.00	38,000.00
Dismantle and Salvage Existing Structures	1	lump sum	6424.02	6,424.02	58050.00	58,050.00	25000.00	25,000.00	7500.00	7,500.00
Demolition and Removal of Existing Structure	1	lump sum	285926.44	285,926.44	424000.00	424,000.00	25000.00	25,000.00	257500.00	257,500.00
Structural Excavation	1	lump sum	15330.59	15,330.59	21500.00	21,500.00	50000.00	50,000.00	19000.00	19,000.00
Supplying Steel H Piles	504	m	123.35	62,168.40	184.00	92,736.00	185.00	93,240.00	110.00	55,440.00
Splicing Steel H Piles	28	each	111.04	3,109.12	1380.00	38,640.00	800.00	22,400.00	100.00	2,800.00
Driving Steel H Piles	462	m	27.76	12,825.12	138.00	63,756.00	200.00	92,400.00	25.00	11,550.00
Supply Steel H Pile Tips	28	each	1332.47	37,309.16	161.00	4,508.00	200.00	5,600.00	1200.00	33,600.00
Install Steel H Piles Tips	28	each	1332.47	37,309.16	253.00	7,084.00	200.00	5,600.00	1200.00	33,600.00
Supply Steel Pipe Piles	416	m	186.48	77,575.68	0.01	4.16	200.00	83,200.00	150.00	62,400.00
Supply of Steel Pipe Pile Tips	16	each	12214.33	195,429.28	2530.00	40,480.00	1000.00	16,000.00	11000.00	176,000.00
Install Steel Pipe Pile Tips	16	each	12214.33	195,429.28	2875.00	46,000.00	800.00	12,800.00	11000.00	176,000.00
Driving Steel Pipe Piles (Primary)	400	m	27.76	11,104.00	0.01	4.00	300.00	120,000.00	25.00	10,000.00
Driving Steel Pipe Piles (Secondary)	50	m	11.10	555.00	2127.50	106,375.00	300.00	15,000.00	10.00	500.00
Splicing Steel Pipe Piles	16	each	111.04	1,776.64	2242.50	35,880.00	1000.00	16,000.00	100.00	1,600.00
PDA Testing	4	each	1249.19	4,996.76	2300.00	9,200.00	5000.00	20,000.00	1600.00	6,400.00
PDA Testing (with CAPWAP Analysis)	4	each	1249.19	4,996.76	4743.75	18,975.00	5000.00	20,000.00	3500.00	14,000.00
Supply Reinforcing Steel (Black)	17169	kg	1.53	26,268.57	1.64	28,157.16	3.00	51,507.00	1.15	19,744.35
Supply Reinforcing Steel (ChromX)	55971	kg	4.31	241,235.01	4.51	252,429.21	4.50	251,869.50	3.76	210,450.96
Placing Reinforcing Steel	73140	kg	1.55	113,367.00	1.73	126,532.20	3.00	219,420.00	0.95	69,483.00
Supply and Place Concrete (Substructure)	200	m3	1422.81	284,562.00	1709.80	341,960.00	2300.00	460,000.00	2908.90	581,780.00
Concrete Sealer	1	lump sum	10590.58	10,590.58	5300.00	5,300.00	25000.00	25,000.00	30000.00	30,000.00

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6666

FOR: Bridge Construction (Structure)

ROAD NO.: 1

BRIDGE SITE NO.: 1248-12

LOCATION: Over Whitemouth River On PTH 1E (EB) (Vicinity of Prawda)

LENGTH:

PARTA: BRIDGE WORKS

ROAD NO.: 1

REGION 1

LOCATION: Over Whitemouth River On PTH 1E (EB) (Vicinity of Prawda)

WORK ORDER NO.: H15388

LENGTH:

PROJECT NO.: 3972

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Moncrief Construction Limited		NAME OF BIDDER 1103458 Ontario Inc. O/A Sharp Bridges		NAME OF BIDDER Minty's Moving Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Macaw Macdonald Ltd.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Permeable Formwork Liner	363	m2	27.58	10,011.54	31.50	11,434.50	50.00	18,150.00	120.00	43,560.00
Asphalt Damp Proofing	210	m2	24.18	5,077.80	9.90	2,079.00	50.00	10,500.00	63.28	13,288.80
Supplying & Placing Subsurface Drainage	1	lump sum	8401.82	8,401.82	3767.38	3,767.38	10000.00	10,000.00	6150.00	6,150.00
Supplying & Placing Granular Backfill	300	t	47.53	14,259.00	69.00	20,700.00	50.00	15,000.00	49.00	14,700.00
Lump Sum Backfill	1	lump sum	19232.09	19,232.09	11500.00	11,500.00	80000.00	80,000.00	1000.00	1,000.00
Stone Rip-Rap, Class 350 mm	860	m3	67.59	58,127.40	115.00	98,900.00	150.00	129,000.00	65.00	55,900.00
Supply and Fabricate Miscellaneous Metal	11047	kg	5.97	65,950.59	7.48	82,631.56	8.00	88,376.00	4.30	47,502.10
Placing Miscellaneous Metal	11047	kg	2.49	27,507.03	4.00	44,188.00	5.00	55,235.00	0.80	8,837.60
Drilling and Placing Anchor Rods	10	each	1476.72	14,767.20	157.50	1,575.00	100.00	1,000.00	300.00	3,000.00
Supply Bearings	20	each	798.26	15,965.20	1966.50	39,330.00	4500.00	90,000.00	1796.00	35,920.00
Installation of Bridge Bearings	20	each	347.22	6,944.40	100.00	2,000.00	1000.00	20,000.00	3500.00	70,000.00
Delivery of Structural Steel (Mod)	103856	kg	0.45	46,735.20	0.29	30,118.24	0.50	51,928.00	0.28	29,079.68
Erection of Structural Steel (Mod)	103856	kg	1.67	173,439.52	1.33	138,128.48	1.20	124,627.20	0.70	72,699.20
Field Surf Prep and Painting Struct Steel	1	lump sum	5199.22	5,199.22	7500.00	7,500.00	10000.00	10,000.00	19236.00	19,236.00
Moveable Deck Hoarding	1	lump sum	28252.59	28,252.59	148754.25	148,754.25	50000.00	50,000.00	60000.00	60,000.00
Asphaltic Plug Joint	24	m	740.09	17,762.16	813.00	19,512.00	1000.00	24,000.00	620.00	14,880.00
Supply and Place Concrete (Superstructure)	284	m3	2130.57	605,081.88	2165.67	615,050.28	2750.00	781,000.00	3330.86	945,964.24
HP Rubberized Asphalt Waterproofing (Mod)	690	m2	54.35	37,501.50	56.29	38,840.10	50.00	34,500.00	48.95	33,775.50
Bit Pvmnt ClB (Br Deck) Oils Supp by Cont (Mod)	200	t	144.35	28,870.00	149.50	29,900.00	250.00	50,000.00	130.00	26,000.00
Extra Work	1	\$	100000.00	100,000.00	100000.00	100,000.00	100000.00	100,000.00	100000.00	100,000.00
				3,724,297.75		3,952,391.52		3,940,352.70		4,569,179.26
	BID TOTAL			4,032,616.82		4,394,306.37		4,423,992.70		4,864,005.96



TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6666

FOR: Bridge Construction (Structure)

ROAD NO.: 1

BRIDGE SITE NO.: 1248-12

LOCATION: Over Whitemouth River On PTH 1E (EB) (Vicinity of Prawda)

LENGTH:

PARTB: ROAD WORKS

ROAD NO.: 1

REGION 1

LOCATION: Over Whitemouth River On PTH 1E (EB) (Vicinity of Prawda)

WORK ORDER NO.: H15388

LENGTH:

PROJECT NO.: 3972

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER M. D. Steele Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER PCL Constructors Canada Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Graham Const. & Engineering Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Gateway Const. & Engineering Ltd.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Milling Bituminous Pavement (Mod)	1030	m2	14.00	14,420.00	10.00	10,300.00	10.00	10,300.00	9.75	10,042.50
Bench Cuts (Mod)	1.5	sta	2,000.00	3,000.00	2,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	4,500.00	3,000.00	4,500.00
Stripping Slopes	1.5	sta	4,000.00	6,000.00	4,000.00	6,000.00	4,000.00	6,000.00	2,000.00	3,000.00
Trimming	1.5	sta	2,000.00	3,000.00	2,000.00	3,000.00	2,000.00	3,000.00	2,000.00	3,000.00
Shoulder Preparation Type II	1.5	sta	1,000.00	1,500.00	1,000.00	1,500.00	1,000.00	1,500.00	2,000.00	3,000.00
Composite Excavation	2050	m3	14.45	29,622.50	14.45	29,622.50	14.50	29,725.00	28.00	57,400.00
Waste Excavation	210	m3	16.67	3,500.70	17.00	3,570.00	17.00	3,570.00	20.00	4,200.00
Granular Base Course Class "A"	915	t	32.00	29,280.00	32.00	29,280.00	32.00	29,280.00	45.00	41,175.00
Supply & Apply Prime Coat	415	L	5.00	2,075.00	5.00	2,075.00	6.00	2,490.00	5.15	2,137.25
Bit Pvmnt, CI "B" (Oils Supp. By Cont.) (Mod)	745	t	98.00	73,010.00	115.00	85,675.00	115.00	85,675.00	115.00	85,675.00
Supp & Installation of Geotextile Fabric	665	m2	3.95	2,626.75	2.00	1,330.00	4.00	2,660.00	3.00	1,995.00
Seeding Using Imported Topsoil	4530	m2	1.30	5,889.00	1.30	5,889.00	1.50	6,795.00	3.00	13,590.00
S/P ECB C11 Type Urban Biodegradable	2100	m2	4.88	10,248.00	4.88	10,248.00	2.50	5,250.00	2.50	5,250.00
Connect Guardrail to Bridge	4	each	84.00	336.00	484.00	1,936.00	445.00	1,780.00	1,500.00	6,000.00
Installation of Thrie Beam Guardrail	16	m	256.56	4,104.96	260.00	4,160.00	235.00	3,760.00	300.00	4,800.00
Install W ThrieBeam Transition Guardrail	8	m	222.13	1,777.04	309.00	2,472.00	285.00	2,280.00	2,400.00	19,200.00
Installation REACT 350 Attenuator	6	each	1,744.67	10,468.02	1,593.00	9,558.00	2,335.00	14,010.00	3,500.00	21,000.00
Motor Grader	15	hrs	120.00	1,800.00	120.00	1,800.00	120.00	1,800.00	180.00	2,700.00
Hydraulic Excavator	15	hrs	145.00	2,175.00	145.00	2,175.00	145.00	2,175.00	160.00	2,400.00
Wheel Loader	15	hrs	100.00	1,500.00	100.00	1,500.00	100.00	1,500.00	160.00	2,400.00
Extra Work	1	\$	75,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
				281,332.97		290,090.50		293,050.00		368,464.75
	BID TOTAL			3,423,000.00		3,628,584.30		3,667,224.86		3,746,364.91



TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6666

FOR: Bridge Construction (Structure)

ROAD NO.: 1

BRIDGE SITE NO.: 1248-12

LOCATION: Over Whitemouth River On PTH 1E (EB) (Vicinity of Prawda)

LENGTH:

PARTB: ROAD WORKS

ROAD NO.: 1

REGION 1

LOCATION: Over Whitemouth River On PTH 1E (EB) (Vicinity of Prawda)

WORK ORDER NO.: H15388

LENGTH:

PROJECT NO.: 3972

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Moncrief Construction Limited		NAME OF BIDDER 1103458 Ontario Inc. O/A Sharp Bridges		NAME OF BIDDER Minty's Moving Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Macaw Macdonald Ltd.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Milling Bituminous Pavement (Mod)	1030	m2	10.83	11,154.90	11.21	11,546.30	50.00	51,500.00	9.75	10,042.50
Bench Cuts (Mod)	1.5	sta	6708.78	10,063.17	3450.00	5,175.00	3000.00	4,500.00	2000.00	3,000.00
Stripping Slopes	1.5	sta	1270.30	1,905.45	2300.00	3,450.00	3000.00	4,500.00	4000.00	6,000.00
Trimming	1.5	sta	1270.30	1,905.45	2300.00	3,450.00	3000.00	4,500.00	2000.00	3,000.00
Shoulder Preparation Type II	1.5	sta	2287.54	3,431.31	2300.00	3,450.00	5000.00	7,500.00	1000.00	1,500.00
Composite Excavation	2050	m3	7.75	15,887.50	32.20	66,010.00	20.00	41,000.00	14.45	29,622.50
Waste Excavation	210	m3	18.25	3,832.50	23.00	4,830.00	50.00	10,500.00	16.67	3,500.70
Granular Base Course Class "A"	915	t	37.91	34,687.65	51.75	47,351.25	45.00	41,175.00	32.00	29,280.00
Supply & Apply Prime Coat	415	L	5.72	2,373.80	5.92	2,456.80	2.00	830.00	5.15	2,137.25
Bit Pvmnt, CI "B" (Oils Supp. By Cont.) (Mod)	745	t	127.70	95,136.50	132.25	98,526.25	250.00	186,250.00	115.00	85,675.00
Supp & Installation of Geotextile Fabric	665	m2	3.27	2,174.55	3.45	2,294.25	5.00	3,325.00	3.95	2,626.75
Seeding Using Imported Topsoil	4530	m2	2.71	12,276.30	12.50	56,625.00	2.00	9,060.00	1.30	5,889.00
S/P ECB C11 Type Urban Biodegradable	2100	m2	2.64	5,544.00	5.75	12,075.00	5.00	10,500.00	4.88	10,248.00
Connect Guardrail to Bridge	4	each	310.82	1,243.28	150.00	600.00	500.00	2,000.00	445.00	1,780.00
Installation of Thrie Beam Guardrail	16	m	183.43	2,934.88	150.00	2,400.00	500.00	8,000.00	235.00	3,760.00
Install W ThrieBeam Transition Guardrail	8	m	183.43	1,467.44	200.00	1,600.00	500.00	4,000.00	285.00	2,280.00
Installation REACT 350 Attenuator	6	each	3388.39	20,330.34	6000.00	36,000.00	2000.00	12,000.00	2335.00	14,010.00
Motor Grader	15	hrs	154.89	2,323.35	217.00	3,255.00	150.00	2,250.00	120.00	1,800.00
Hydraulic Excavator	15	hrs	149.91	2,248.65	194.00	2,910.00	200.00	3,000.00	145.00	2,175.00
Wheel Loader	15	hrs	159.87	2,398.05	194.00	2,910.00	150.00	2,250.00	100.00	1,500.00
Extra Work	1	\$	75000.00	75,000.00	75000.00	75,000.00	75000.00	75,000.00	75000.00	75,000.00
				308,319.07		441,914.85		483,640.00		294,826.70
	BID TOTAL			4,032,616.82		4,394,306.37		4,423,992.70		4,864,005.96